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24∅ +0.021
+0.

62,4
7

5

40∅
4-M

8  TAP - 6H
 D

P20
PCD

145

130

M
12  TAP - 6H
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35∅
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4-
9 PCD
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∅
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3. Application of Motor 

2. Reducer specification

Ratio
Rate

Peak

1. MODEL : BPL115-1단
(130각

)

3~10
175

300
3000

5000
3850

2040


